
ACEC/ND Committees as of 10/5/2020
ACEC ExCom
President Barry Schuchard barry.schuchard@kljeng.com KLJ
Past-President Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ
President Elect Holly Beck hollybeck@hollybecksurveying.com Holly Beck Surveying & Engineering
Secretary/Treasurer Damon DeVillers Damon.DeVillers@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering, Inc. 
National Director Jeffry Volk Jvolk@mooreengineering.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Alternate National DireDean Anagnost dean.anagnost@kljeng.com KLJ
Director at Large Dean Anagnost dean.anagnost@kljeng.com KLJ
Director at Large Mark Scheid mark.scheid@ulteig.com Ulteig
Director at Large Ryan Ackerman ryan.ackerman@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Director at Large Jeremy McLaughlin jmclaughlin@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering
Director at Large Damon DeVillers Damon.DeVillers@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering

DOT CEO/Key Principal of Transportation
Chair Jeremy McLaughlin jmclaughlin@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering
Vice Chair Damon DeVillers Damon.DeVillers@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering, Inc. 
Member Cory Bergman cbergman@sambatek.com Sambatek
Member Dain Miller dain.miller@apexenggrouppc.com Apex Engineering Group, INc.
Member Dale Grove Dale.Grove@stantec.com Stantec
Member Ken Nysether knysether@sehinc.com Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. (SEH)
Member Steve Nagle SNagle@braunintertec.com Barun Intertec
Member Kevin Bucholz kbucholz@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering
Member Dennis Reep dennis.reep@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering
Member Barry Schuchard barry.schuchard@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Jen Hanley jen.hanley@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers, Inc.
Member Jacob Nordick jnordick@srfconsulting.com SRF Consulting Group, Inc.
Member Ryan Ackerman ryan.ackerman@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Member Robert Temme rtemme@amengtest.com American Engineering Testing
Member Jason Westbrock jwestbrock@barr.com Barr Engineering
Member Jame Todd jame.todd@bartwest.com Bartlett & West
Member Barry Lee Glienke barrygl@bolton-menk.com Bolton & Menk
Member Dan Brosz danb@broszengineering.com Brosz Engineering
Member Blake Griffin blake@cnefargo.com CNE
Member Holly Beck hollybeck@hollybecksurveying.com Holly Beck Surveying
Member Jon Scraper jon.scraper@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt
Member Randy Hanson rhanson@wenck.com Wenck Associates
Member Herb Bargman herb@woldengr.com Wold Engineering

DOT Technical Committee
Chair Jen Hanley jen.hanley@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers, Inc.
Vice Chair Tom Weigel tweigel@hollybecksurveying.com Holly Beck Surveying & Engineering, LLC
Member Andria Schmid andria.schmid@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers, Inc.
Member Gary Brennan garyb@broszengineering.com Brosz Engineering, Inc.
Member Adam Schoenherr adam.schoenherr@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers, Inc.
Member Ezra Ballinger eballinger@braunintertec.com Braun Intertec
Member Cliff Menting cmenting@sambatek.com Sambatek
Member Craig Mizera craig.mizera@hdrinc.com HDR
Member Dan Brosz danb@broszengineering.com Brosz Engineering, Inc.
Member Daren Peterkia daren.peterka@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering, Inc. 
Member Dave Roedel droedel@moorengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Eric Molbert emolbert@sambatek.com Sambatek
Member Holly Beck hollybeck@hollybecksurveying.com Holly Beck Surveying & Engineering, LLC
Member Jason Gullicks jason.gullicks@apexenggroup.com Apex Engineering Group, Inc.
Member Ryan Rykowsky rrykowsky@srfconsulting.com SRF Consulting Group
Member Jacob Hovick jhovick@amengtest.com American Engineering Testing
Member Jeff Lansink jlansink@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering
Member Jeff LeDoux jledoux@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering
Member Jeremy Mclaughlin jmclaughlin@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
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Member Jacob Nordick jnordick@srfconsulting.com SRF Consulting Group



Member Jon Scraper jon.scraper@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt
Member Mark Anderson mark.anderson@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Matt Kinsella matt.kinsella@apexenggroup.com Apex Engineering Group, Inc.
Member Miles Mehlhoff mmehlhoff@sambetek.com Sambatek
Member Peggy Harter peggy.harter@stantec.com Stantec
Member Rick Gunderson rgunderson@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
Member Steve Windish steve.windish@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers, Inc.
Member Tim Arens tim.arens@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Member Travis Wieber travis.wieber@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Jim Jackson jjackson@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Bill Holder wholder@amengtest.com American Engineering Testing

State Water Commission Liaison Group
Chair Dennis Reep dennis.reep@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering Group, Inc.
Vice-Chair Jason Westbrock jwestbrock@barr.com Barr Engineering Company
Member Scott Schneider scott.schneider@apexenggroup.com Apex Engineering Group, Inc.
Member Michael Gunsch mgunsch@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
Member Jeffry Volk jvolk@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Brad Krogstad brad.krogstad@kljeng.com Kadrmas, Lee & Jackson, Inc.
Member Ryan Ackerman ryan.ackerman@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold 
Member Chris Saxton csaxton@sehinc.com Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 
Member Lee Beauvais lbeauvais@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Phil Bailey pbailey@braunintertec.com Braun Intertec
Member Mike Bassingthwaite mike.bassingthwaite@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering
Member Gregg Thielman cgthielman@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
Member James Landenberger james.landenberger@bartwest.com Bartlet & West Engineers, Inc.

ND Department of Health Liaison Group
Chair Lonni Fleck lonni.fleck@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering, Inc.
Vice Chair Kyle Meyer kmeyer@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Kent Ritterman kritterman@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Sherwin Wanner swanner@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
Member Travis Dillman travis.dillman@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering, Inc.
Member Barry Glienke barrygl@bolton-menk.com Bolten & Menk, Inc.
Member Tom Welle tom.welle@apexenggroup.com Apex Engineering Group, Inc.

AGC Liaison Group (Meets in the FALL during the ACEC Fall Conference)
Chair (open) Nick Gludt ngludt@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Vice Chair TBD TBD TBDt@eng.com TBD Engineering
Member Steve Synhorst steve.synhorst@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Kevin Bucholz kbucholz@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Brad Krogstad brad.krogstad@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Miles Mehlhoff mmehlhoff@sambetek.com Sambatek
Member Cody Eilertson ceilertson@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering, Inc.
Member Cassie McNames cassie.mcnames@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Ryan Ackerman ryan.ackerman@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Member Shane Steiner shane.steiner@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Paul Lee paul.lee@kljeng.com KLJ

Energy & Environment Liaison 
Chair Jeff Heinemann jeff.heinemann@ulteig.com Ulteig 
Vice Chair (open) Wes Dickhut wdickhut@braunintertec.com Braun Intertec
Member Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Dan Brosz danb@broszengineering.com Brosz Engineering
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Member Jason Westbrock jwestbrock@barr.com Barr
Member Jennie Krause jennie.krause@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Mark Scheid mark.scheid@ulteig.com Ulteig

Engineering Services Liaison
Chair Cassie McNames cassie.mcnames@kljeng.com KLJ
Vice Chair TBD TBD
Member Randy Axvig raxvig@prengbis.net Prairie Engineering, P.C.
Member Caleb Bulow cbulow@prengr.net Prairie Engineering, P.C.
Member Wes Dickhut wdickhut@braunintertec.com Braun Intertec
Member John Mercer engineer@minot.com Mercer Engineering
Member Loel Fettig loel.fettig@terracon.com Terracon
Member Cody Wardien cwardien@braunintertec.com Braun Intertec
Member Brian Freed bfreed@amengtest.com American Engineering Testing
Member Patrick Samson patrick.samson@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold

Government Affairs Committee
Chair Mike Berg mike.berg@apexenggroup.com Apex
Vice Chair Jacob Nordick jnordick@srfconsulting.com SRF Consulting Group, Inc.
Member Jeffry Volk jvolk@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Jen Hanley jen.hanley@ulteig.com Ulteig Engineers
Member Ryan Ackerman ryan.ackerman@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Member Dean Anagnost dean.anagnost@kljeng.com Kadrmas, Lee & Jackson, Inc.
Member Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ

QBS Committee
Chair (Open) Steve Eberle steve.eberle@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Vice Chair Brad Krogstad bkrogstad@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Michael Gunsch mgunsch@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering
Member Nick Gludt ngludt@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Randy Axvig perandy@btinet.net Prairie Engineering
Member Ezra Ballinger eballinger@braunintertec.com Braun
Member Tim Arens tim.arens@ackerman-estvold.com Ackerman-Estvold
Member Mark Limpert mark.limpert@stantec.com Stantec
Member Lonni Fleck lonni.fleck@interstateeng.com Interstate Engineering
Member Kyle Meyer kmeyer@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
Member Barry Glienke barrygl@bolton-menk.com Bolton & Menk
Member Travis Wieber travis.wieber@kljeng.com KLJ
Member Greg Thompson gthompson@houstoneng.com Houston Engineering

PAC Committee
National PAC Chair Jeffry Volk jvolk@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.
State PAC Chair (Open Dan Brosz danb@broszengineering.com Brosz Engineering
Member Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ

Aviation Liaison Committee
Chair Steve Synhorst steve.synhorst@kljeng.com KLJ
Vice Chair Jon Scraper jon.scraper@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt
Member
Member

Education and Workforce
Chair (Open) Jeffry Volk jvolk@mooreengineeringinc.com Moore Engineering, Inc.

Membership & Retention (Incoming President)
Chair Holly Beck hollybeck@hollybecksurveying.com Holly Beck Surveying & Engineering, LLC

Nominating Committee (Immediate Past-President
Chair Eric Michel eric.michel@kljeng.com KLJ
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